

respect Mohadali Tola to Chainpur school

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BAISA

DIVISION

BAISA

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

AJAY KUMAR

101 SBD/2020-21 / MMHSY (se)
657 / SHMM / 12-02-2020 / SBT 101

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st A/C Abstract Cost Bill					
(1) P/R working Bench mark					
Pillars — etc					
Qty vide TMB item (1) P-1					
2 No @ Rs 4516 = 06/No					
— Rs 90320.20					
(2) P/R working Reference					
Pillars — etc					
Qty vide TMB item (2) P-1					
5 No @ Rs 2083 = 53/No					
— Rs 10415.00					
(3/2) clearing & grubbing work					
Land by measured means net					
Qty vide TMB P-2, item (1)					
6.94 Hect @ Rs 51137 = 38/Hect					
— Rs 48069.00					
(4/3) Cost of embankment with approved material for borrow pits (deep 1.00m) etc					
Qty vide TMB P-4, item (2)					
133.932 m³ @ Rs 173 = 78/m³					
— Rs 23275.00					
Total and Rs 172082.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/R Amt Rs 172082260
(5/4) Cost of embankment with approved material for borrow pits 100 mtr each etc					
Qty vide RMB, P-4, item ②					
653.805 m ³ @ Rs 158 = 14/m ³					
					Rs 103409260
(6/5) Cost of subgrade & shoulder with approved material etc					
Qty vide RMB, P-10, item ①					
					2641.80 m ³
Qty vide RMB, P-12, item ②					
					692.909 m ³
total Qty = 3334.799 m ³					
@ Rs 132 = 131 m ³					
					Rs 640715260
(7/6) Cost of granular sub base providing well graded material as per OR specification etc					
Qty vide RMB, P-10, item ②					
882.60 m ³ @ Rs 3448 = 16/m ³					
					Rs 3036867260
total Amt Rs 3953073260					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/R Amt Rs 904966220
(22/39) P/L Rec m-30 grade cement concrete in subgrade etc					
Qty vide TMB P-9, item ①					
4.375 m ³ @ Rs 8433 = 36898					
					Rs 36898 = 10
(23/40) S/R/P HYSD Bar Reinforcing as per design etc					
Qty vide TMB P-8, item ②					
0.370 m ³ @ Rs 57633 = 21324					
					Rs 21324 = 200
(23/41) Cont of Rec Railing of m-25 grade in cast in situ railing etc					
Qty vide TMB P-9, item ③					
5.0 m ³ @ Rs 6780 = 33901					
					Rs 33901 = 200
(23/42) Drainage abouts as per design etc					
Qty vide TMB P-9, item ④					
4 No @ Rs 455 = 1822					
					Rs 1822 = 10
(24/43) Dismantling of existing CC Structure etc					
Qty vide TMB P-2, item ⑤					
0.750 m ³ @ Rs 485 = 364					

Continuation Rs 364200

Total Rs 914397120

[illegible]